u =' 600A True RMS Dual Display Clamp Meter
— w/ DC Amps & Differential Temperature

TEST iNSTRUMENTS™

Introducing the NEW DL589!

We Made It Better!

« Magnetic hanger strap with flexible application

« Easyaccess battery latches. No screwdriver needed.

. Testlead storage for convenience

« Added selection dial to navigate test functions

« Increased capacitance range to 6000uF with faster response times
« Currentrange to 600A AC/DC (upgrade DL389B 400A AC)

« Back probesincluded for mini-split applications
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TEST INSTRUMENTS ™

All The Pro Features You Love

« Same functionality as our popular DL489
o 13 Key test functions

« More than 15 features

Distinguished In The Marketplace
o 2-Year Limited Warranty
« Professional Safety Ratings

Available For A Great Price!
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Safety Rated: CATIV 600V / CATIII 1000V
Certified by ETL to IEC 61010-1, 3rd edition

Includes

« Silicone Test Leads (ATL58)

« Alligator Clips (AAC3)
Temperature Probes 2 (ATT29)
« Zippered Pouch

Batteries 4 (AAA)

« Manual

DL500 Series
Clamp Meter
Comparison
2022

Part #

UupC

053533509281

DL579
053533509274

DL589
053533509144

600A TRMS Dual Display Clamp Meter w/ DC E' =

DL599
053533509137

TRMS

AC Volts

750V

750V

750V

1000V

DC Volts

1000V

1000V

1000V

1000V

AC current (amps)

400A

600A

600A

600A

DC current (amps)

600A

600A

Resistance (Ohms)

40kQ

60MQ

60MQ

60MQ

Continuity/Diode

Capacitance (Farads)

6000yF

2000yF

9999yF

AC/DC microamps

2000pA

2000pA

2000pA

Frequency (Hertz)

99.99Hz -
99.99kHz

99.99Hz -
99.99kHz

99.99Hz -
99.99kHz

Duty cycle

Low Z (impedance)

LRA inrush

Temperature (K-type input)

-328° to 2462°F

-328° to 2462°F

-328° to 2462°F

NCV (LED & Audible)

Min/Max

Hold

Peak Hold

Data/Peak

Ranging

Auto

Auto/Man

Auto/Man

Auto/Man

Display count

4000 (3 3/4 dgt)

6000 (3 5/6 dgt)

6000 (3 5/6 dgt)

6000 (3 5/6 dgt)

Auto power off

Low battery warning

Test lead storage

Dual display

High voltage alert

Auto Calibration

Easy access battery latches

Backlight

Magnetic mount/strap

Optional

Optional

Worklight

Temperature differential

DC Zero

Auto AC/DC selection for V/A

Wireless to app

3-Phase motor rotation test

Motor unbalanced test

Low pass filter

Safety Rating

CATIV 300V
CATIII 600V

CATIV 300V
CATIII 600V

CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V

CATIV 600V
CATIII 1000V

Warranty

1-year limited

1-year limited

2-year limited

2-year limited
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